International Brotherhood of Electrical YPorkers

Local Union 21

PAULT. WRIGHT ROB PRZYBYLINSKI
President-Business Minager & Recording Secretary
Financial Seeretary
BIL1. HENNE HEATHER BROWN
Vice Presidem & Trezisures
Assistant Business Managers
FOR BULLETIN BOARD POSTING
2023
UNIT 1
Thurs. April 13 7:00 VFW POST 8322
6940 W. DIVERSEY AVE, CHICAGO, IL (773) 387-7720
Thurs. May 11 7:00 GIDEON WELLES
4500 N LINCOLN AVE., CHICAGO, IL 847-209-1417
Thurs. June 8 7:00 IRISH-AMERICAN HERITAGE CENTER
4626 N. KNOX AVE., CHICAGO, IL 773-282-7035
UNIT 2
Tues. April 11 7:00 GAELIC PARK BANQUET HALL
6119 W. 147™, OAK FOREST, IL 708-687-9323
Tues. May 9 7:.00 SLOVAK CLUB
6920 BROADWAY, MERRILLVILLE, IN 219-756-5101
Tues. June 13 7:00 LANSING AMERICAN LEGION POST #697
18255 GRANT ST., LANSING, IL 708-474-5906
UNIT 3
Thurs. April 20 7:00 RED ROOF INN & SUITES
1212 W LINCOLN HIGHWAY, DEKALB, IL 815-758-8661
Thurs. May 18 7:00 IBEW LOCAL #364
6820 MILL RD., ROCKFORD, IL 815-398-6282
Thurs. June 15 7:00 GURNEE AMERICAN LEGION
749 MILWAUKEE, GURNEE, IL 847-244-9282
UNIT 4
Wed. April 12 7:00 IBEW LOCAL #145
' 1700 52N0 AVE., SUITE A, MOLINE IL 309-736-4239
Wed. May 10 7:00 ELK'S CLUB
250 SE. FRONTAGE RD,, JOLIET,IL 815-744-3355
Wed. June 14 7:00 LEMONT VFW
15780 NEW AVE.,, LEMONT, IL 630-257-9859
UNIT 5
Wed. April 19 **6:00** VFW POST #630
1303 E. MAIN ST., URBANA, IL 217-367-4197
Wed. May 17 6:00 U.AW.LOCAL #974
3025 SPRINGFIELD RD., EAST PEORIA, IL 309-694-3151
Wed. Jun. 21 5:30 MACHINIST HALL
2929 N FIFTH ST, QUINCY, IL 217-222-0394
UNIT 6
Tues. April 18 5:30
Tues. May 16 5:30 IBEW LOCAL #193
Tues. June 20 5:30 3150 WIDE TRACK DR., SPRINGFIELD, IL 217-544-3479
UNIT 7
Mon. April 17 7:00 AMERICAN LEGION POST 365
1022 VANDALIA ST., COLLINSVILLE, IL 618-345-2508
Mon. May 15 7:00 IBEW LOCAL #649
3945 HUMBERT RD., ALTON, IL 618-462-1627
Mon. June 19 7:00 CENTRAL CITY LIONS CLUB

107 S MORRISON, CENTRAL CITY, IL 618-532-9475
*+ PLEASE NOTE NEW START TIME
3/1/2023
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